
S no. Course Duration Fees Registeration Exam Total Lumpsum

1 BASIC 4 750 500 300 3800 3420

2 BUSY 3 1800 500 300 6200 5580

3 TALLY 3 1800 500 300 6200 5580

4 ADVANCE TALLY 6 1800 500 300 11600 10440

5 WEB DESIGNING 6 1700 500 300 11000 9900

6 GRAPHICS DESIGNING 6 1500 500 300 9800 8820

7 C LANGUAGE 3 2000 500 300 6800 6120

8 C++ LANGUAGE 3 2000 500 300 6800 6120

9 PYTHON 3 2000 500 300 6800 6120

10 IP (11TH &12TH) 8 1000 500 300 8800 7920

11 COMP SCIENCE 8 1000 500 300 8800 7920

12 ADVANCE EXCEL 2 1500 500 3500 3150

13 CCC 2 10000 20000 18000

14 MS-OFFICE 2 1250 2500 2250

S no. Course Duration Fees Registeration Exam Total Lumpsum

1 CIAA 6 1200 500 500 8200 7380

2 CIGD 8 1400 500 500 12200 10980

3 CIWD 8 1400 500 500 12200 10980

4 DIIITE 18 1250 500 500 23500 21150

5 DIITE(WITH ENGLISH) 18 1500 500 500 28000 25200

6 DCA Tech 12 1500 500 500 19000 17100

7 DIAA 12 1250 500 500 16000 14400

8 DIWD 12 1250 500 500 16000 14400

 USHA COMPUTER EDUCATION AND ACADEMICS

 9999148166, 9810768166

Short Term Courses

 Package Courses

 CIAA: Certificate in Accounts Assistance: Basic+(Tally or Busy)

DIAA: Diploma in Accounts Assistance: Basic+Tally+Busy+GST+Payroll+TDS+Income Tax

DIWD:Diploma in Web Designing Basic+HTML+CSS+Java Script+Corel Draw+Photoshop+ (Live Project)

CIGD:Certificate in Graphic Designing: Basic+Corel Draw+Photoshop+Illustrator 

CIWD: Certificate in Web Designing: Basic+HTML+CSS+Java Sript 

 DIITE: Diploma in IT Expert: Basic+Tally+Busy+Graphic Designing+Web Designing+CCC

DIITE: Diploma in IT Expert: Basic+Tally+Busy+Web Designing+Graphic Designing+CCC+English

DCA: Diploma in Computer Application technical): Basic+C Language+C++ Language+Python


